E x p a n d e d  p e r fo r m a n ce  a n d  f u n c t i o n a l i ty
Camera, Communications, Software Tools, and Much More
Advanced  inspect ion  in  a  compact  hous ing
»
»
»
The  New Standard  for  Image Inspect ion
FQ2 Smart Camera

DC24V
DC24V
15Ordering Information
Sensor
Single-Function Models  FQ2-S1 Series
Standard Models  FQ2-S2 Series
High-Resolution Models  FQ2-S3 Series
Sensor Data Unit (FQ2-S3 only)
Note: Refer to the System Configuration to select cables required to use the Sensor Data Unit.
Field of vision Narrow View Standard View Wide View
(Long-distance)
Wide View
(Short-distance)
Appearance
Number of pixels 350,000 pixels
Color
NPN FQ2-S10010F FQ2-S10050F FQ2-S10100F FQ2-S10100N
PNP FQ2-S15010F FQ2-S15050F FQ2-S15100F FQ2-S15100N
Field of vision/
Installation
distance
138.2
Field of
vision
7.5
38
57 4.7
5333
Field of
vision
13
56
215
8.2
240153
Field of
vision
220
970
33 53
300191
Field of
vision
18
32
380
29
Field of vision Narrow View Standard View Wide View
(Long-distance)
Wide View
(Short-distance)
Number of pixels 350,000 pixels
Color
NPN FQ2-S20010F FQ2-S20050F FQ2-S20100F FQ2-S20100N
PNP FQ2-S25010F FQ2-S25050F FQ2-S25100F FQ2-S25100N
Field of vision/
Installation
distance
Same as Single-Function Models  FQ2-S1 series. Refer to the above figures.
Field of vision Narrow View Standard View Wide View
(Long-distance)
Wide View
(Short-distance) C-mount
Appearance
Number of pixels 760,000 pixels 1.3 million pixels
Color
NPN FQ2-S30010F-08 FQ2-S30050F-08 FQ2-S30100F-08 FQ2-S30100N-08 FQ2-S30-13
PNP FQ2-S35010F-08 FQ2-S35050F-08 FQ2-S35100F-08 FQ2-S35100N-08 FQ2-S35-13
Monoch
rome
NPN FQ2-S30010F-08M FQ2-S30050F-08M FQ2-S30100F-08M FQ2-S30100N-08M FQ2-S30-13M
PNP FQ2-S35010F-08M FQ2-S35050F-08M FQ2-S35100F-08M FQ2-S35100N-08M FQ2-S35-13M
Field of vision/